Electro-Voice | XCS312 Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element
XCS312 Triple 12 in
Cardioid Bass Element
▪ Triple 12 inch Cardioid Very Compact Line-Array
Bass Element
▪ Three DVX3120A 12 inch Low Frequency
Transducers
▪ 1500 Watt Continuous, 6000 Watt Peak

Dx46 Digital Sound System Controller
N8000 NetMax 300 MIPS Digital Matrix Controller
Ordering information
XCS312-BLK Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element Black
Cardioid subwoofer cabinet, 3 x 12 inch DVX3120A,
integrated rigging and ground stack; black
Order number XCS312-BLK-LB
XCS312-BLK Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element Black
Cardioid subwoofer cabinet, 3 x 12” DVX3120A,
integrated rigging and ground stack, black
Available in EMEA regions only
Order number D170471
XCS312-WHT Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element White
Cardioid subwoofer cabinet, 3 x 12” DVX3120A,
integrated rigging and ground stack, white
Order number XCS312-WHT-LB
Accessories
AGCD Adapter Grid
Adaptor grid XLC/XLD rigging system , e.g. XLC215 +
XLD281